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COKE / SPRIT $2.99 RESTAURANT + LOUNGE
JUICE $2.99

RED BULL $7.99

BOTTLE WATER $1.99

ORUIN $11.99

FROZEN MARGARITA $7.99
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RESTAURART + LOUNGE

VIP SECTIONS
AVAILABLE

ASOROCK LOUNGE
AVAILABLE FOR PARTIES
AND PRIVATE EVENTS

VICTORYMEDIAPRO.COM . 214.819.3077

CATERING SERVICES
AVAILABLE

DELIVERY SERVICE
AVAILABLE

Enjoy
GOOD FOOD + GOOD MUSIC

ASOROCK
LR

214-343-1300

9220 SKILLMAN ST #1185, DALLAS, TX 75243

| DALLAS




SUYA $15
MOI-MOI $3
FRIED PLANTAIN $4
GOAT PLATTER $40
HALF GOAT PLATTER $20
BEEF PLATTER $28
HALF BEEF PLATTER $14
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER $15
SNAIL PLATTER (when available) $40
SAUTEED SPINACH $4
Rice
JOLLOF / FRIED / WHITE, RICE & BEEF $13

JOLLOF / FRIED / WHITE, RICE & CHICKEN ~ $13
JOLLOF / FRIED / WHITE, RICE & GOAT MEAT $14

COCONUT RICE (when available) $15
CHICKEN WINGS 6PCS + FRIES $12
(Lemon Pepper / Barbecue / Reg.)

SIDES OF FRIES $4
BEEF $3
GOAT MEAT $5
CHICKEN $3
JOLLOF RICE $5
SAUTEED SPINACH $4
STEW SAUCE $3
STOCK FISH $10
WHITE RICE $4
MACKEREL FISH $3
BEANS PORRIDGE $6
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $5
YAM PORRIDGE $7
DRY FISH $10
FRIED YAM $10

ISIEWU

NKWOBI

YAM PORRIDGE

BAKED TILAPIA (RICE/PLANTAIN)
EXTRA LANGE BAKED TILAPIA (RICE/PLANTAIN)
ABACHA / MACKEREL

PEPPERED GIZZARD

CHICKEN BAZAAR

BEANS & PLANTAIN

BEANS & YAM

LARGE TUBOR FISH

MEDIUM TUBOR FISH

$30
$15
$15
$18
$20
$12
$15
$15
$12
$15
$45
$35

Zeat/ Beef/Plantain

All soup served with Fufu/Garri/W
Flour/Choice of meat

EGUSI SOUP

VEGETABLE SOUP

OKRA SOUP

OGBONO SOUP

ONUGBU SOUP

NSALA - WHITE SOUP (when available)
BANGA SOUP (when available)
ANY SOUP WITH GOAT MEAT
ANY SOUP WITH STOCKFISH
ANY SOUP WITH DRY FISH
ANY SOUP WITH CATFISH

ANY SOUP WITH BEEF

ANY SOUPWITH CHICKEN

PEPPER SOUP (ASSORTED)
CAT FISH PEPPER SOUP

Enjoy

ASOROCK
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$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$15
$15
$18
$20
$20
$18
$15
$13
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